DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
DDA212 Dual LNB Power Supply and Splitter
* Powers two LNA/LNB via signal cable
* 8-way splitter on each channel
* 950-2250MHz operation
* Unity gain RF path
* Comprehensive failure monitoring
* Remote Monitoring & Control Port

Alarm Output: Volt-free relay contact signals alarm on any monitored voltage or
                           current out of tolerance.
Ordering Information
The following units have a d.c. path between RF outputs:
DDA212-01 LNB Splitter/Power supply without RC&M interface, N-type output
connectors, including terminators
DDA212-02 LNB Splitter/Power supply including RC&M interface, N-type output
connectors, terminators
DDA212-11 LNB  Splitter/Power  supply  without  RC&M  interface,  BNC  output
connectors, including terminators
DDA212-12 LNB Splitter/Power supply including RC&M interface, BNC output
connectors, terminators
The following units have 30V blocking capacitors on each RF output:
DDA212-21 LNB Splitter/Power supply without RC&M interface, N-type output
connectors, including terminators
DDA212-22 LNB Splitter/Power supply including RC&M interface, N-type output
connectors, terminators
DDA212-31 LNB  Splitter/Power  supply  without  RC&M  interface,  BNC  output
connectors, including terminators
DDA212-32 LNB Splitter/Power supply including RC&M interface, BNC output
connectors, terminators
Double D Electronics Ltd                                                                     Tel: +44 (0) 1474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf                                                                                Fax: +44 (0) 1474 333414
Grove Road